



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-01

FY27-01 Aggregates & Loam

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

1. Century Aggregates - Falls Village, CT - Watervliet, NY

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to South County program participants (Alford, Egremont, Great Barrington, Lee, Mt. Washington, Stockbridge, Tyringham)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
30	Primary	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	2775	Tons	\$34.00

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains products picked up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
40	Primary	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	2700	Tons	\$17.50
41	Primary	1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	900	Tons	\$18.50
42	Primary	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	3400	Tons	\$18.50
43	Primary	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	1600	Tons	\$17.25
44	Primary	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	4800	Tons	\$13.75

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
45	Primary	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	5200	Tons	\$14.25
46	Primary	1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	200	Tons	\$14.25

2. Century Aggregates - Lenox Dale - Watervliet, NY

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to Central County program participants (Lenox, Pittsfield, Richmond, Windsor)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
14	Primary	Loam	800	Cubic Yards	\$40.00

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains products picked up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
37	Primary	Loam	60	Cubic Yards	\$26.00
38	Primary	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	2000	Tons	\$19.50

3. Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC - Huntington, MA

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to North County program participants (Adams, Cheshire, Florida, Mount Greylock Regional School, New Ashford, North Adams, Savoy)

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-01
 FY27-01 Aggregates & Loam

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	1 1/2" Minus Screened Gravel	400	Cubic Yards	\$36.95
5	Primary	Reclaimed Pavement (Hardpack)	680	Tons	\$27.50
6	Primary	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	120	Tons	\$43.25
7	Primary	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	300	Tons	\$42.75

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to Central County program participants (Lenox, Pittsfield, Richmond, Windsor)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
13	Primary	3/4" Screened Gravel	1000	Cubic Yards	\$35.00
15	Primary	1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	150	Tons	\$32.25
17	Primary	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	25	Tons	\$31.25

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to South County program participants (Alford, Egremont, Great Barrington, Lee, Mt. Washington, Stockbridge, Tyringham)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
23	Primary	1 1/2" Minus Screened Gravel	1000	Cubic Yards	\$34.00
24	Primary	3/4" Screened Gravel	1000	Cubic Yards	\$36.00
29	Primary	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	1000	Tons	\$35.00

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains products picked up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
39	Primary	1 1/2" Washed Gravel Stone	1000	Tons	\$20.50

4. Peckham Industries - Brewster, NY

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to Central County program participants (Lenox, Pittsfield, Richmond, Windsor)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
16	Primary	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	200	Tons	\$30.00
18	Primary	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	25	Tons	\$33.60
19	Primary	1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	150	Tons	\$32.80

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to South County program participants (Alford, Egremont, Great Barrington, Lee, Mt. Washington, Stockbridge, Tyringham)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
28	Primary	3/4" Washed Gravel Stone	2000	Tons	\$30.30

5. Tonlino & Sons Crushed Stone - OTIS, MA

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - NORTH COUNTY

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-01
 FY27-01 Aggregates & Loam

This table contains products delivered to North County program participants (Adams, Cheshire, Florida, Mount Greylock Regional School, New Ashford, North Adams, Savoy)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
3	Primary	Loam	200	Cubic Yards	\$47.00
9	Primary	3/8" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	200	Tons	\$44.10
10	Primary	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	200	Tons	\$36.00
11	Primary	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	800	Tons	\$32.25
12	Primary	Rip Rap 6" Max	100	Tons	\$34.50

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to Central County program participants (Lenox, Pittsfield, Richmond, Windsor)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
20	Primary	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	400	Tons	\$29.45
21	Primary	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	1600	Tons	\$27.25
22	Primary	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	1600	Tons	\$27.00

DELIVERED PRODUCTS - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to South County program participants (Alford, Egremont, Great Barrington, Lee, Mt. Washington, Stockbridge, Tyringham)

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-01
 FY27-01 Aggregates & Loam

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
25	Primary	Loam	100	Cubic Yards	\$40.00
31	Primary	3/4" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	3200	Tons	\$29.50
32	Primary	1 1/2" Crushed Stone (Traprock)	1300	Tons	\$28.00
33	Primary	3/4" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	5750	Tons	\$27.75
34	Primary	1 1/2" Dense Graded Crushed Stone	4100	Tons	\$27.50
35	Primary	1/2" Minus Traprock Gravel	250	Tons	\$27.75
36	Primary	Rip Rap 6" Max	500	Tons	\$32.50

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains products picked up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
47	Primary	Rip Rap 6" Max	400	Tons	\$18.95



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-02.1

FY27-02 Cold Patch

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

1. Century Aggregates - Lenox Dale - Watervliet, NY

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains products picked-up by the program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	North County	12	Tons	\$125.00
2	Primary	Central County	5	Tons	\$125.00
3	Primary	South County	280	Tons	\$125.00

2. Seaboard Asphalt Products Company - Baltimore, MD

DELIVERED PRODUCTS

This table contains products delivered to the program participant's location. These products are priced per pallet, with each pallet consisting of 50 x 50 lbs. bags (2,500 lbs. total)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
4	Primary	North County	10	Pallets	\$617.00
5	Primary	Central County	2	Pallets	\$617.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-02.1
FY27-02 Cold Patch

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
6	Primary	South County	16	Pallets	\$617.00



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator
1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-03

FY27-03 Calcium & Magnesium Chloride

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

1. All States Construction, Inc. - Sunderland, MA

PRODUCTS DELIVERED AS A LIQUID - SOUTH COUNTY

This table includes Products Delivered as a Liquid to South County program participants (Alford, Mt. Washington, Otis, Sheffield)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
3	Primary	Calcium Chloride	10000	Gallons	\$1.26

2. Innovative Municipal Products (US) Inc - Glenmont, NY

PRODUCTS DELIVERED AS A LIQUID - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Products Delivered as a Liquid to North County program participants (Cheshire, Williamstown)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	Magnesium Chloride	18000	Gallons	\$1.23

PRODUCTS DELIVERED AS A LIQUID - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains Products Delivered as a Liquid to Central County participants (Lanesborough, Richmond, Washington, Windsor)

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-03
FY27-03 Calcium & Magnesium Chloride

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
2	Primary	Magnesium Chloride	35000	Gallons	\$1.23

PRODUCTS DELIVERED AS A LIQUID - SOUTH COUNTY

This table includes Products Delivered as a Liquid to South County program participants (Alford, Mt. Washington, Otis, Sheffield)

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
4	Primary	Magnesium Chloride	15800	Gallons	\$1.23



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator
1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
FY27-04 Culvert Products
RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm
Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	\$138,988.00

SINGLE WALL CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPING - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Single Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping products delivered to South County program participants.

Single Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - South County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	15" Solid	100	Feet	\$13.30	\$1,330.00
X	2	18" Solid	100	Feet	\$18.55	\$1,855.00
Total						\$3,185.00

DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPING - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping products delivered to North County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
 FY27-04 Culvert Products

Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - North County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	3	6" Solid	100	Feet	\$3.40	\$340.00
X	4	10" Solid	100	Feet	\$7.10	\$710.00
X	5	12" Solid	400	Feet	\$8.70	\$3,480.00
X	6	15" Solid	740	Feet	\$12.30	\$9,102.00
X	7	18" Solid	560	Feet	\$17.55	\$9,828.00
X	8	24" Solid	460	Feet	\$25.50	\$11,730.00
X	9	48" Solid	40	Feet	\$88.00	\$3,520.00
Total						\$38,710.00

DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPING - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping products delivered to Central County program participants.

Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - Central County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	10	10" Solid	40	Feet	\$7.10	\$284.00
X	11	15" Solid	340	Feet	\$12.30	\$4,182.00
X	12	18" Solid	540	Feet	\$17.55	\$9,477.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
 FY27-04 Culvert Products

Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - Central County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	13	24" Solid	200	Feet	\$25.50	\$5,100.00
Total						\$19,043.00

DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPING - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping products delivered to South County program participants.

Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - South County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	14	12" Solid	640	Feet	\$8.70	\$5,568.00
X	15	15" Solid	1860	Feet	\$12.30	\$22,878.00
X	16	18" Solid	1500	Feet	\$17.55	\$26,325.00
X	17	24" Solid	240	Feet	\$25.50	\$6,120.00
X	18	36" Solid	100	Feet	\$49.30	\$4,930.00
X	19	48" Solid	100	Feet	\$88.00	\$8,800.00
Total						\$74,621.00

DOUBLE WALL CULVERT COUPLINGS - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Double Wall Culvert Coupling products delivered to North County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
 FY27-04 Culvert Products

Double Wall Culvert Couplings - North County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	20	12" Split	10	Couplings	\$13.00	\$130.00
X	21	12" Watertight	6	Couplings	\$62.00	\$372.00
X	22	15" Split	12	Couplings	\$23.00	\$276.00
X	23	15" Watertight	6	Couplings	\$66.00	\$396.00
X	24	18" Split	8	Couplings	\$38.00	\$304.00
X	25	24" Split	6	Couplings	\$50.00	\$300.00
Total						\$1,778.00

DOUBLE WALL CULVERT COUPLINGS - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Double Wall Culvert Coupling products delivered to South County program participants.

Double Wall Culvert Couplings - South County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	26	12" Split	11	Couplings	\$13.00	\$143.00
X	27	15" Split	20	Couplings	\$23.00	\$460.00
X	28	18" Split	21	Couplings	\$38.00	\$798.00
X	29	24" Split	5	Couplings	\$50.00	\$250.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
 FY27-04 Culvert Products

Double Wall Culvert Couplings - South County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
Total						\$1,651.00

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Geotextile Fabric products delivered to North County program participants.

Geotextile Fabric - North County					Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
	30	432' x 12.5' Woven Fabric	2	Rolls	No Bid	No Bid
Total						\$0.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-04
FY27-04 Culvert Products

Question Title	Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-05
FY27-05 Guard Rail Products Delivered
 RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm
 Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Premier Fence LLC	\$63,867.00

GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS DELIVERED - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to North County program participants.

Guard Rail Products Delivered - North County					Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Straight Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	210	Each	\$98.00	\$20,580.00
X	2	Curved Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	6	Each	\$138.00	\$828.00
X	3	Steel Terminal End	28	Each	\$50.00	\$1,400.00
X	4	Steel Post, "H" Section, Galvanized Steel, 6"	405	Each	\$68.00	\$27,540.00
X	5	Deep Steel Post, "H" Section, Galvanized Steel, 8'	20	Each	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
X	6	Splice Bolts, 1 1/2", 100 Pack	11	Each	\$58.00	\$638.00
X	7	Post Bolts, 2", 100 Pack	20	Each	\$68.00	\$1,360.00
X	8	Post Bolts, 9 1/2", 100 Pack	3	Each	\$275.00	\$825.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-05
 FY27-05 Guard Rail Products Delivered

Guard Rail Products Delivered - North County					Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	9	Round Washers, Galvanized Steel, 100 Pack	4	Each	\$58.00	\$232.00
X	10	Hex Nuts, Galvanized Steel, 100 Pack	4	Each	\$48.00	\$192.00
X	11	Reflectors, White-Yellow	30	Each	\$8.00	\$240.00
X	12	Delineator Posts, Red-Green	4	Each	\$38.00	\$152.00
Total						\$56,187.00

GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS DELIVERED - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to Central County program participants.

Guard Rail Products Delivered - Central County					Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	13	Straight Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	10	Each	\$98.00	\$980.00
X	14	Curved Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	6	Each	\$138.00	\$828.00
X	15	Steel Terminal End	10	Each	\$50.00	\$500.00
X	16	Steel Post, "H" Section, Galvanized Steel, 6'	20	Each	\$68.00	\$1,360.00
X	17	Reflectors, White-Yellow	20	Each	\$8.00	\$160.00
X	18	Delineator Posts, Red-Green	20	Each	\$38.00	\$760.00
Total						\$4,588.00

GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS DELIVERED - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains products delivered to South County program participants.

Guard Rail Products Delivered - South County					Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	19	Straight Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	10	Each	\$98.00	\$980.00
X	20	Curved Rail Sections, Galvanized Steel, 12'6"	4	Each	\$138.00	\$552.00
X	21	Steel Terminal End	4	Each	\$50.00	\$200.00
X	22	Steel Post, "H" Section, Galvanized Steel, 6'	20	Each	\$68.00	\$1,360.00
Total						\$3,092.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Premier Fence LLC
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-06

FY27-06 Guard Rail Products Installed

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Premier Fence LLC	\$41,911.20
Guardrail Solutions LLC	\$42,250.00

OLD GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS INSTALLED - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Old Guard Rail products installed on location at North County program participants.

Old Guard Rail products Installed - North County					Guardrail Solutions LLC		Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Standard Guard Straight, Steel Posts, 12'6" Post Spacing	400	Feet	\$29.00	\$11,600.00	\$28.90	\$11,560.00
X	2	Standard Steel Terminal Ends	8	Each	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$59.90	\$479.20
Total						\$12,080.00		\$12,039.20

OLD GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS INSTALLED - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Old Guard Rail products installed on location at South County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-06
 FY27-06 Guard Rail Products Installed

Old Guard Rail Products Installed - South County					Guardrail Solutions LLC		Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	3	Standard Guard Straight, Steel Posts, 6'3" Post Spacing	480	Feet	\$28.50	\$13,680.00	\$28.90	\$13,872.00
X	4	Standard Guard Straight, Deep Steel Posts, 6'3" Post Spacing	100	Feet	\$34.50	\$3,450.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00
X	5	Standard Steel Curved, Steel Posts, 6'3" Post Spacing	20	Feet	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.00	\$580.00
X	6	Standard Steel Terminal Ends	14	Each	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$60.00	\$840.00
Total						\$18,970.00		\$18,692.00

NEW GUARD RAIL PRODUCTS INSTALLED - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains New Guard Rail products installed on location at South County program participants.

New Guard Rail Products Installed - South County					Guardrail Solutions LLC		Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	7	620.32 - Guardrail, Curved, TL-2, Deep Posts, Single-Faced	20	Feet	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$34.00	\$680.00
Total						\$1,000.00		\$680.00

ADDITIONAL SERVICES - SOUTH COUNTY

The table contains Additional Services installed on location at South County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-06
 FY27-06 Guard Rail Products Installed

Additional Services - South County					Guardrail Solutions LLC		Premier Fence LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	8	Remove and Reset Existing Guardrail	300	Feet	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
X	9	Disposal of Wood Treated Products	10	Tons	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
X	10	Replace Wood Posts with Steel Posts	25	Each	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
Total						\$10,200.00		\$10,500.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Guardrail Solutions LLC	Premier Fence LLC
Bid Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass	Pass
References	Pass	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	No Response	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-06
FY27-06 Guard Rail Products Installed

Question Title	Guardrail Solutions LLC	Premier Fence LLC
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	No Response	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-07

FY27-07 Line Painting

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
K5 Corporation.com	\$486,304.24
Markings Inc.	\$539,909.85

WATERBORNE FAST DRYING - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Waterborne Fast Drying painting services provided to North County program participants.

Waterborne Fast Drying - North County					K5 Corporation.com		Markings Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	4" White	192994	Feet	\$0.085	\$16,404.49	\$0.09	\$17,369.46
X	2	4" Yelow	362018	Feet	\$0.08	\$28,961.44	\$0.09	\$32,581.62
X	3	12" White for Crosswalks/Stopbars	18925	Square Feet	\$0.72	\$13,626.00	\$0.79	\$14,950.75
X	4	4" White for Parking Lines	8400	Feet	\$0.40	\$3,360.00	\$0.47	\$3,948.00
X	5	White Directional Arrow	120	Each	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$49.50	\$5,940.00
Total						\$65,951.93		\$74,789.83

WATERBORNE FAST DRYING - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains Waterborne Fast Drying painting services provided to Central County program participants.

Waterborne Fast Drying - Central County					K5 Corporation.com		Markings Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	6	4" White	719864	Feet	\$0.085	\$61,188.44	\$0.09	\$64,787.76
X	7	4" Yellow	806864	Feet	\$0.08	\$64,549.12	\$0.09	\$72,617.76
X	8	12" White for Crosswalks/Stopbars	50000	Square Feet	\$0.72	\$36,000.00	\$0.79	\$39,500.00
X	9	4" White for Parking Lines	10000	Feet	\$0.40	\$4,000.00	\$0.47	\$4,700.00
X	10	White Directional Arrow	50	Each	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00
Total						\$167,237.56		\$184,080.52

WATERBORNE FAST DRYING - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Waterborne Fast Drying painting services provided to South County program participants.

Waterborne Fast Drying - South County					K5 Corporation.com		Markings Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	11	4" White	918150	Feet	\$0.085	\$78,042.75	\$0.09	\$82,633.50
X	12	4" Yellow	2035000	Feet	\$0.08	\$162,800.00	\$0.09	\$183,150.00
X	13	12" White for Crosswalks/Stopbars	2600	Square Feet	\$0.72	\$1,872.00	\$0.79	\$2,054.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-07
 FY27-07 Line Painting

Selected	Line Item	Waterborne Fast Drying - South County			K5 Corporation.com		Markings Inc.	
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	14	4" White for Parking Lines	17000	Feet	\$0.40	\$6,800.00	\$0.47	\$7,990.00
X	15	White Directional Arrow	40	Each	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$49.50	\$1,980.00
X	16	White Bicycle	40	Each	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00
X	17	White "BIKE", "LANE"	20	Feet	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$59.60	\$1,192.00
Total							\$253,114.75	\$281,039.50

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	K5 Corporation.com	Markings Inc.
Bid Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass	Pass
References	Pass	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-07
FY27-07 Line Painting

Question Title	K5 Corporation.com	Markings Inc.
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-08

FY27-08 Pavement Preservation Products

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	\$2,994,920.00

PG & FIBER

This table contains PG & Fiber product applied on location for all program participants.

PG & Fiber					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	North County	19500	Gallons	\$16.15	\$314,925.00
X	2	South County	6000	Gallons	\$15.92	\$95,520.00
Total						\$410,445.00

POLYMER & CRUMB MODIFIED

This table contains Polymer & Crumb Modified product applied on location for all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-08
 FY27-08 Pavement Preservation Products

Polymer & Crumb Modified					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	3	North County	41600	Gallons	\$17.17	\$714,272.00
X	4	Central County	7200	Gallons	\$16.59	\$119,448.00
X	5	South County	40000	Gallons	\$16.48	\$659,200.00
Total						\$1,492,920.00

RUBBER

This table contains Rubber product applied on location for all program participants.

Rubber					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	6	South County	1500	Gallons	\$32.74	\$49,110.00
Total						\$49,110.00

POLYMER MODIFIED REJUVENATING FOG SEAL

This table contains Polymer Modified Rejuvenating Fog Seal product applied on location for all program participants.

Polymer Modified Rejuvenating Fog Seal					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	7	North County	30000	Square Yards	\$1.54	\$46,200.00
X	8	South County	60000	Square Yards	\$1.51	\$90,600.00
Total						\$136,800.00

SPRAY APPLIED PENETRATING ASPHALT REJUVENATOR (DELTA MIST)

This table contains Spray Applied Penetrating Asphalt Rejuvenator (Delta Mist) product applied on location for all program participants.

Spray Applied Penetrating Asphalt Rejuvenator (Delta Mist)					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	9	Central County	13000	Square Yards	\$2.46	\$31,980.00
X	10	South County	17000	Square Yards	\$2.28	\$38,760.00
Total						\$70,740.00

MICRO-SURFACING (CONVENTIONAL AND HIMA)

This table contains Micro-Surfacing (Conventional and HiMA) product applied on location for all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-08
 FY27-08 Pavement Preservation Products

Micro-Surfacing (Conventional and HiMA)					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	11	Central County	40000	Square Yards	\$7.51	\$300,400.00
X	12	South County	12500	Square Yards	\$10.18	\$127,250.00
Total						\$427,650.00

CAPE SEAL

This table contains Cape Seal product applied on location for all program participants.

Cape Seal					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	13	South County	12000	Square Yards	\$12.84	\$154,080.00
Total						\$154,080.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS FOR MICRO-SURFACING - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains additional items for Micro-Surfacing for South County program participants.

Additional Items for Micro-Surfacing - South County					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	14	Sweeping with Vacuum Broom Truck	16	Hours	\$315.00	\$5,040.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-08
 FY27-08 Pavement Preservation Products

Additional Items for Micro-Surfacing - South County					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	15	Tack Coat for Micro-Surfacing	1600	Gallons	\$12.00	\$19,200.00
X	16	Hot Mix Asphalt for Patching	120	Tons	\$730.00	\$87,600.00
X	17	Adjust Manholes/Catch Basins	20	Each	\$855.00	\$17,100.00
X	18	Adjust Water Gates/Small Structures	10	Each	\$615.00	\$6,150.00
X	19	Vertical Structure Rebuild	10	Vertical Feet	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
Total						\$139,890.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS FOR CAPE SEAL - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains additional items for Cape Seal for South County program participants.

Additional Items for Cape Seal - South County					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	20	Sweeping with Vacuum Broom Truck	16	Hours	\$315.00	\$5,040.00
X	21	Hot Mix Asphalt for Patching	120	Tons	\$730.00	\$87,600.00
X	22	Adjust Manholes/Catch Basins	12	Each	\$955.00	\$11,460.00
X	23	Adjust Water Gates/Small Structures	5	Each	\$685.00	\$3,425.00
X	24	Vertical Structure Rebuild	12	Vertical Feet	\$480.00	\$5,760.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-08
 FY27-08 Pavement Preservation Products

Additional Items for Cape Seal - South County					SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
Total						\$113,285.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	SEALCOATING INC DBA INDUS
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator
 1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-09.1

FY27-09 Chip Seal

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
All States Construction, Inc.	\$52,725.00

CHIP SEAL 10% RUBBER

This table contains Chip Seal 10% Rubber applied on location for all program participants.

Chip Seal 10% Rubber					All States Construction, Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	South County	9500	Square Yards	\$5.55	\$52,725.00
Total						\$52,725.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	All States Construction, Inc.
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION
FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-09.1
FY27-09 Chip Seal

Question Title	All States Construction, Inc.
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10

FY27-10 Hot Mix Asphalt

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

1. Century Aggregates - Lenox Dale - Watervliet, NY

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains Hot Mix Asphalt products made available for pickup to North, Central, and South County program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Backup	Mass Berm	250	Tons	\$130.00
3	Primary	Mass DOT Top	5535	Tons	\$94.00
4	Primary	Mass DOT Binder	2110	Tons	\$90.00

2. Trew Stone LLC - Sunderland, MA

PICKED-UP PRODUCTS

This table contains Hot Mix Asphalt products made available for pickup to North, Central, and South County program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	Mass Berm	250	Tons	\$120.00
2	Primary	Mass DOT Dense Top	2920	Tons	\$110.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10
 FY27-10 Hot Mix Asphalt

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
3	Backup	Mass DOT Top	5535	Tons	\$95.00
4	Backup	Mass DOT Binder	2110	Tons	\$95.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Century Aggregates - Lenox Dale	Century Aggregates - Pittsfield, MA	Trew Stone LLC
Bid Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass	Pass	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass	Pass	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass	Pass	Pass
References	Pass	Pass	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass	Pass	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass	Pass	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass	Pass	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	No Response	No Response	No Response



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10A

FY27-10A Paving

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 10, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Sunday, May 3, 2026

1. LB Corporation - Lee, MA

PAVING OVERLAY - CENTRAL COUNTY

This table contains Paving Overlay services and courses applied-in-place for Central County program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
5	Primary	MassDOT Surface Course	2252	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$102.50
6	Primary	MassDOT Levelling Course	350	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$111.00
7	Primary	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	700	Gallons Applied-in-Place	\$6.10
8	Primary	Sweeping with Vacuum Broom Truck	8	Hours	\$120.00

PAVING OVERLAY - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Paving Overlay services and courses applied-in-place for South County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10A
 FY27-10A Paving

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
9	Primary	MassDOT Surface Course	1352	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$109.50
10	Primary	MassDOT Levelling Course	2896	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$102.50
11	Primary	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	1920	Gallons Applied-in-Place	\$6.10

PAVING MILL & FILL - SOUTH COUNTY

This table contains Paving Mill & Fill services and courses applied-in-place for South County program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
18	Primary	Milling	17250	Square Yards	\$2.00
19	Primary	MassDOT Surface Course	1950	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$100.00
20	Primary	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	1210	Gallons Applied-in-Place	\$5.50

2. Williams Paving llc - West Stockbridge, MA

PAVING OVERLAY - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Pavement Overlay services and courses applied-in-place for North County program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10A
 FY27-10A Paving

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	MassDOT Surface Course	2947	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$108.94
2	Primary	MassDOT Levelling Course	1080	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$97.27
3	Primary	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	1594	Gallons Applied-in-Place	\$9.05
4	Primary	Asphalt for Handwork	20	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$452.44

PAVING MILL & FILL - NORTH COUNTY

This table contains Paving Mill & Fill services and courses applied-in-place for North County program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
12	Primary	Milling	18025	Square Yards	\$3.56
13	Primary	MassDOT Levelling Course	2700	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$101.24
14	Primary	MassDOT Surface Course	1440	Tons Applied-in-Place	\$113.19
15	Primary	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	1050	Gallons Applied-in-Place	\$9.15
16	Primary	Adjust Structure	75	Each	\$615.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10A
 FY27-10A Paving

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
17	Primary	HMA Berm with Fiber, Type A	10880	Linear Feet- Applied-in- Place	\$6.35

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving	LB Corporation	Warner Bros., LLC	Williams Paving llc	palmer paving corporation
Bid Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
References	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-10A
 FY27-10A Paving

Question Title	Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving	LB Corporation	Warner Bros., LLC	Williams Paving llc	palmer paving corporation
Upload Bid Bond	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	No Response	Pass	No Response	Pass	Pass



Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator
1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-11-12-13

FY27-11-12-13 Winter Products

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

1. All States Construction, Inc. - Sunderland, MA

WINTER SAND - PICKED-UP

This table contains Winter Sand products picked-up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
11	Primary	Fine Winter Sand	500	Tons	\$15.00
12	Primary	Coarse Winter Sand	1000	Tons	\$14.50

2. Apalachee LLC - Rochester, NY

WINTER ROCK SALT - DELIVERED

The table contains Winter Rock Salt delivered to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Primary	North County	11960	Tons	\$95.00
2	Primary	Central County	14100	Tons	\$92.00
3	Primary	South County	10300	Tons	\$93.00

WINTER ROCK SALT - PICKED-UP

The table contains Winter Rock Salt picked-up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
4	Primary	Winter Rock Salt	1500	Tons	\$80.00

TREATED WINTER SALT - MIXED WITH ROCK SALT AND DELIVERED

This table contains Treated Winter Salt products mixed with rock salt and delivered to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
18	Primary	North County	250	Tons	\$117.00
19	Primary	Central County	2300	Tons	\$115.00
20	Primary	South County	800	Tons	\$115.00
21	Primary	North County	1500	Tons	\$117.00
22	Backup	Central County	1100	Tons	\$115.00
23	Primary	South County	2600	Tons	\$115.00
24	Primary	North County	690	Tons	\$117.00
25	Primary	South County	200	Tons	\$115.00

3. Hilltown Sand and Gravel LLC - Huntington, MA

WINTER SAND - DELIVERED

This table contains Winter Sand products delivered to all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-11-12-13
 FY27-11-12-13 Winter Products

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
5	Primary	North County	1566	Tons	\$33.25
6	Primary	Central County	5000	Tons	\$33.00
7	Primary	South County	1050	Tons	\$34.00
8	Primary	North County	700	Tons	\$32.00
9	Primary	Central County	2600	Tons	\$32.00
10	Primary	South County	2350	Tons	\$33.00

WINTER SAND - PICKED-UP

This table contains Winter Sand products picked-up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
11	Backup	Fine Winter Sand	500	Tons	\$19.00
12	Backup	Coarse Winter Sand	1000	Tons	\$18.00

4. Innovative Municipal Products (US) Inc - Glenmont, NY

TREATED WINTER SALT - PRODUCTS DELIVERED AS A LIQUID

This table contains Treated Winter Salt products delivered as a liquid to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
16	Primary	Central County	15000	Gallons	\$1.79

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
17	Primary	South County	1200	Gallons	\$1.79

5. Morton Salt, Inc. - Chicago, IL
WINTER ROCK SALT - DELIVERED

The table contains Winter Rock Salt delivered to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	Backup	North County	11960	Tons	\$97.50
2	Backup	Central County	14100	Tons	\$94.25
3	Backup	South County	10300	Tons	\$95.79

WINTER ROCK SALT - PICKED-UP

The table contains Winter Rock Salt picked-up by all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
4	Backup	Winter Rock Salt	1500	Tons	\$94.00

TREATED WINTER SALT - MIXED WITH ROCK SALT AND DELIVERED

This table contains Treated Winter Salt products mixed with rock salt and delivered to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
21	Backup	North County	1500	Tons	\$117.50

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
22	Primary	Central County	1100	Tons	\$114.25
23	Backup	South County	2600	Tons	\$115.79

6. Tonlino & Sons Crushed Stone - OTIS, MA

WINTER SAND - DELIVERED

This table contains Winter Sand products delivered to all program participants.

Line Item	Award Type	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
5	Backup	North County	1566	Tons	\$38.00
6	Backup	Central County	5000	Tons	\$34.95
7	Backup	South County	1050	Tons	\$34.95
8	Backup	North County	700	Tons	\$38.00
9	Backup	Central County	2600	Tons	\$34.95
10	Backup	South County	2350	Tons	\$34.95



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 17, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Tuesday, April 21, 2026

GASOLINE - NORTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

			Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC.	Superior Plus Propane
Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
1	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
2	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
3	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
4	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
5	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
6	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17
 FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

GASOLINE - CENTRAL COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
7	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
8	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
9	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
10	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
11	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
12	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid

GASOLINE - SOUTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17
 FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
13	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
14	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
15	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
Tractor-Template Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
16	87 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
17	89 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid
18	93 Octane Gasoline - Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	No Bid	\$0.43	No Bid

DIESEL FUELS - NORTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
19	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.6403	\$0.52	No Bid
20	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$1.0948	No Bid	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
21	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.50	\$0.52	No Bid
22	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.795	No Bid	No Bid

DIESEL FUELS - CENTRAL COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

			Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC.	Superior Plus Propane
Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost
23	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.6303	\$0.52	No Bid
24	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$1.0448	No Bid	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
25	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.49	\$0.52	No Bid
26	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.795	No Bid	No Bid

DIESEL FUELS - SOUTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

			Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC.	Superior Plus Propane
Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
27	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.6503	\$0.52	No Bid

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
28	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$1.1148	No Bid	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
29	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.49	\$0.52	No Bid
30	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.795	No Bid	No Bid

HEATING OIL - NORTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
31	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.4398	\$0.52	No Bid
32	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.8648	No Bid	No Bid

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
33	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.2792	\$0.52	No Bid
34	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.6542	No Bid	No Bid

HEATING OIL - CENTRAL COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
35	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.4398	\$0.52	No Bid
36	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.8648	No Bid	No Bid
Tractor-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17

FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
37	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.2692	\$0.52	No Bid
38	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.6442	No Bid	No Bid

HEATING OIL - SOUTH COUNTY

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
Pumper Truck (<5,000 Gallons) Deliveries					
39	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.4903	\$0.52	No Bid
40	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.9148	No Bid	No Bid
Trailer-Trailer Tanker Truck (5,000+ Gallons) Deliveries					
41	Date-of-Delivery Spot Price	Gallons	\$0.2592	\$0.52	No Bid

EVALUATION TABULATION
 FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-14-15-16-17
 FY27-14-15-16-17 Fuel Products

Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
42	NYMEX Futures Price	Gallons	\$0.6342	No Bid	No Bid

LIQUID PROPANE

Primary award cells are green and Backup award cells are gray

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Mirabito Holdings, Inc. d/b/a Mirabito Energy Products Unit Cost	O'CONNELL OIL ASSOC., INC. Unit Cost	Superior Plus Propane Unit Cost
43	North County	42050	Gallons	\$1.5395	No Bid	\$1.63
44	Central County	83850	Gallons	\$1.5395	No Bid	\$1.63
45	South County	19750	Gallons	\$1.5395	No Bid	\$1.63



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-28-19

FY27-18, FY28-18 & FY29-18 Catch Basin Cleaning & Line Jetting

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
REWC Land Management, Inc.	\$582,222.00

CATCH BASIN CLEANING

This table contains Catch Basin Cleaning services provided to all program participants.

Catch Basin Cleaning					REWC Land Management, Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	FY27	532	Hours	\$297.50	\$158,270.00
X	2	FY28	422	Hours	\$297.50	\$125,545.00
X	3	FY29	462	Hours	\$305.50	\$141,141.00
Total						\$424,956.00

LINE JETTING

This table contains Line Jetting services provided to all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-28-19

FY27-18, FY28-18 & FY29-18 Catch Basin Cleaning & Line Jetting

Line Jetting					REWC Land Management, Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	4	FY27	180	Hours	\$297.50	\$53,550.00
X	5	FY28	172	Hours	\$297.50	\$51,170.00
X	6	FY29	172	Hours	\$305.50	\$52,546.00
Total						\$157,266.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	REWC Land Management, Inc.
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-29-19

FY27-19, FY28-19 & FY29-19 Tree Services

RESPONSE DEADLINE: April 2, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC	\$1,029,646.36
Northern Tree Service LLC	\$1,184,220.00

TREE REMOVAL

This table contains Tree Removal services provided to all program participants.

Selected	Line Item	Tree Removal			Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC		Northern Tree Service LLC	
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	FY27	916	Hours	\$207.42	\$189,996.72	\$250.00	\$229,000.00
X	2	FY28	876	Hours	\$215.22	\$188,532.72	\$250.00	\$219,000.00
X	3	FY29	876	Hours	\$229.68	\$201,199.68	\$260.00	\$227,760.00
Total						\$579,729.12		\$675,760.00

TREE TRIMMING

This table contains Tree Trimming services provided to all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-29-19

FY27-19, FY28-19 & FY29-19 Tree Services

Tree Trimming					Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC		Northern Tree Service LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	4	FY27	418	Hours	\$207.42	\$86,701.56	\$250.00	\$104,500.00
X	5	FY28	378	Hours	\$215.22	\$81,353.16	\$250.00	\$94,500.00
X	6	FY29	378	Hours	\$229.68	\$86,819.04	\$260.00	\$98,280.00
Total						\$254,873.76		\$297,280.00

DEBRIS REMOVAL

This table contains Debris Removal services provided to all program participants.

Debris Removal					Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC		Northern Tree Service LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	7	FY27	226	Hours	\$207.42	\$46,876.92	\$210.00	\$47,460.00
X	8	FY28	186	Hours	\$215.22	\$40,030.92	\$210.00	\$39,060.00
X	9	FY29	186	Hours	\$229.68	\$42,720.48	\$220.00	\$40,920.00
Total						\$129,628.32		\$127,440.00

STUMP GRINDING

This table contains Stump Grinding services provided to all program participants.

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-29-19

FY27-19, FY28-19 & FY29-19 Tree Services

Stump Grinding					Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC		Northern Tree Service LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	10	FY27	158	Hours	\$135.33	\$21,382.14	\$175.00	\$27,650.00
X	11	FY28	158	Hours	\$136.02	\$21,491.16	\$175.00	\$27,650.00
X	12	FY29	158	Hours	\$142.67	\$22,541.86	\$180.00	\$28,440.00
Total						\$65,415.16		\$83,740.00

ADDITIONAL AND EMERGENCY SERVICES

This table contains hourly rates for additional and emergency services provided to all program participants.

Additional and Emergency Services				Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC	Northern Tree Service LLC
Selected	Line Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Unit Cost
	13	Emergency Work - Log Loader and Operator	Hours	\$219.25	\$265.00
	14	Emergency Work - Two Person Crew	Hours	\$311.57	\$325.00
	15	Extra Laborer - Emergency Work	Hours	\$147.56	\$97.50
	16	Extra Laborer - Regular Work	Hours	\$102.47	\$75.00
	17	70 Ton Crane with Operator	Hours	\$660.00	\$360.00
Total				\$0.00	\$0.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation For Bid - FY27-19, FY28-19 & FY29-19 Tree Services

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY27-28-29-19

FY27-19, FY28-19 & FY29-19 Tree Services

Question Title	Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC	Northern Tree Service LLC
Bid Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass	Pass
Debarment Confirmation	Pass	Pass
OSHA Certification Confirmation	Pass	Pass
References	Pass	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass	Pass



Berkshire Regional Planning Commission

Group Purchasing

Rebecca Slick, MCPPO, Group Purchasing Program Coordinator

1 Fenn St Suite 201, Pittsfield, MA 01201

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY26-27-28-20

FY26-20, FY27-20 & FY28-20 Street Sweeping

RESPONSE DEADLINE: March 18, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Saturday, May 2, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
LB Corporation	\$89,520.00

STREET SWEEPING

Street Sweeping					LB Corporation	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Street Sweeping FY26	160	Hours	\$220.00	\$35,200.00
X	2	Street Sweeping FY27	112	Hours	\$235.00	\$26,320.00
X	3	Street Sweeping FY28	112	Hours	\$250.00	\$28,000.00
Total						\$89,520.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	LB Corporation
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Federal Tax ID Number	Pass
Bid Signature Page	Pass
Tax Compliance and Non-Collusion Statements	Pass

EVALUATION TABULATION

FY27 BRGPP Bid No. FY26-27-28-20

FY26-20, FY27-20 & FY28-20 Street Sweeping

Question Title	LB Corporation
References	Pass
Provide the Point of Contact for Quarterly Reporting	Pass
Quarterly Reporting Confirmation	Pass
Provide Point of Contact for Purchases and Scheduling	Pass
Upload Bid Bond	Pass
Upload Product Specifications, Product Safety Sheets, etc.	Pass